Cursus

Easy fitmix

Fitmix

Fitmix

Fitmix

Fitmix

Fitmix

Fitmix

Fitmix

Fitmix

Fitmix

Fitmix

Fitmix

Fitmix

Fitmix

Fitmix

Fitmix

Dag

maandag

maandag

maandag

maandag

maandag

dinsdag

dinsdag

dinsdag

dinsdag

dinsdag

woensdag

woensdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

donderdag

Uur

14.00-15.00

19.00-20.00

20.00-21.00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20.00

20.00-21.00

21.00-22.00

14.00-15.00

18.00-19.00

19.00-20.00

20.00-21.00

21.00-22.00

18.00-19.00

19.00-20.00

20.00-21.00

21.00-22.00

Locatie

sporthal Wolfput

turnzaal Rooigem

turnzaal Rooigem

sporthal Melopee

sporthal Melopee

sporthal Bourgoyen

sporthal Bourgoyen

sporthal Neptunus

sporthal Rozebroeken

sporthal Rozebroeken

sporthal Driebeek

sporthal Driebeek

sporthal Rozebroeken

sporthal Rozebroeken

sporthal Keiskant

sporthal Keiskant

Code

24CS563

24CS564

24CS565

24CS566

24CS567

24CS568

24CS569

24CS570

24CS571

24CS572

24CS573*

24CS574

24CS575

24CS576

24CS577

24CS578



